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21 CFR 1040 10  IEC 60825 1 1993 A2 2001
CLASS 1M VFL  
CLASS 3R VFL  

LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EYE EXPOSURE

CLASS 3R LASER PRODUCT

IEC 60825-1:1993+A2:2001   
21 CFR 1040.10 

λ: 650 ±10 nm
Pout maximum < 5mW (into free space)

a    FC PC    23 ºC  2 ºC 73 4 ºF  3 6 ºF   
   

b        3   SNR  1     62 5 µm 
  50 µm    3 dB 

c          –35dB     
  –45dB 

d         50 µm  62 5 µm     
 
e        
f        1300 nm        1550 nm
 
g  FC  23 ºC  1 ºC  1550 nm     OTDR   
  

h  0 05dB     18 ºC  28 ºC 

 
a

 nm   1310 1550 1625 850 1300 1310 1550

  b dB   29 28 28 1310 1550 1625  24 25 32 30 850 1300 1310 1550

  ns   10  30  100  275  1000  2500  10 000   5  10  30  100  275  1000   
     5  10  30  100  275  1000  2500  10 000

  
c m   2 5 0 8

 
c m   11 12 12 3 5 4 5 4 4 5

  d    Class CPR 1  2

 dB dB    0 05  0 03

  dB   0 05 0 01

  dB   0 01 0 01

  m   0 16  5   0 08  2 5 SoftReturn    
  0 08  5 0

    30 000  64 000

  e m    1  0 005  x      0 75  0 0025  x    

  km   0 65  160   0 1  40    
     0 65  260

    Hz  2 4

   500  500 

       

    f dBm  –9   –1 5     
     6 5

     650nm  10nm  650nm  10nm

  CW  P  62 5 125 µm  3 dBm 2 mW  CW  P  62 5 125µm  3dBm 2mW

  
  nm  850  1270  1290  1310  1330  1350  1370  1390  1410  1430  1450  1470  1490  

1510  1530  1550  1570  1590  1610  1625

  dBm  26  –64 GeX 2 mm

 5   0 4 nW  5 dBm

  dB  0 01 –54 dBm  P

 0 1 –54 dBm  –64dBm       
 1 –64 dBm  

    
h
   —38 dBm

 Hz  270 1000 2000

 

  x  x  250 mm x 125 mm x 75 mm 9 7
8in x 4 15

16in x 3 in

  1 kg 2 2 lb

   –18°C  50°C 14°F  122°F

  40°C  70°C 40°F  158°F

   0   95   
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AXS 100 003B  Access OTDR 1550nm
AXS 100 023B  Access OTDR 1310 1550nm
AXS 100 034B  Access OTDR 1550 1625nm
AXS 100 000   a

EA EUI 28  APC DIN 47256
EA EUI 89  APC FC   
EA EUI 91  APC SC
EA EUI 95  APC E 2000
EI EUI 28  UPC DIN 47256
EI EUI 76  UPC HMS 10 AG
EI EUI 89  UPC FC   
EI EUI 90  UPC ST
EI EUI 91  UPC SC
EI EUI 95  UPC E 2000

  
00   
04B   1625nm b

  
EA EUI 28  APC DIN 47256
EA EUI 89  APC FC   
EA EUI 91  APC SC
EA EUI 95  APC E 2000
EI EUI 28  UPC DIN 47256
EI EUI 76  UPC HMS 10 AG
EI EUI 89  UPC FC   
EI EUI 90  UPC ST
EI EUI 91  UPC SC
EI EUI 95  UPC E 2000

  
SK1        

 SmartKit
SK2  IP 
SK3      c

FP   
FP1      200X  
FP5      200X 400X 

00     
VFL     

 
FOA 12  Biconic
FOA 14  D4  D4 PC
FOA 16  SMA 906
FOA 22  FC  FC PC SPC UPC APC  NEC D3
FOA 28  DIN 47256 LSA  DIN 47256 PC APC
FOA 32  ST  ST PC SPC UPC
FOA 40  Diamond HMS 0  HFS 3 3 5mm
FOA 54  SC PC SPC UPC APC
FOA 76  FSMA HMS 10 AG  HFS 10 AG
FOA 78  Radiall EC
FOA 84  Diamond HMS 10  HFS 13
FOA 96B  E 2000 APC
FOA 98  LC
FOA 99  MU

00   
PM2X  GeX   

AXS-100-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX

a             
b    
c  FP1  FP5 

AXS 110 23B    SM OTDR 1310 1550 nm 9 125 µm
AXS 110 12CD    MM OTDR 850 1300 nm 50 125 µm  

62 5 125 µm
AXS 110 12CD 23B  4   MM SM all fiber OTDR 850 1300 

nm 50 125 µm  62 5 125 µm   1310 1550 
nm 9 125 µm

 

EA EUI 28 b  APC DIN 47256
EA EUI 89 b  APC FC   
EA EUI 91 b  APC SC
EA EUI 95 b  APC E 2000
EI EUI 28  UPC DIN 47256
EI EUI 76  UPC HMS 10 AG
EI EUI 89  UPC FC   
EI EUI 90  UPC ST
EI EUI 91  UPC SC
EI EUI 95  UPC E 2000

00   
PM2X  GeX   

  
SK1        

 SmartKit
SK2  IP 
SK3      

FP   
FP1      200X  
FP5      200X 400X 

00     
VFL     

 
FOA 12  Biconic
FOA 14  D4  D4 PC
FOA 16  SMA 906
FOA 22  FC  FC PC SPC UPC APC  NEC D3
FOA 28  DIN 47256 LSA  DIN 47256 PC APC
FOA 32  ST  ST PC SPC UPC
FOA 40  Diamond HMS 0  HFS 3 3 5mm
FOA 54  SC PC SPC UPC APC
FOA 76  FSMA HMS 10 AG  HFS 10 AG
FOA 78  Radiall EC
FOA 84  Diamond HMS 10  HFS 13
FOA 96B  E 2000 APC
FOA 98  LC
FOA 99  MU

AXS-110-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
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 AXS 110 12CD 23B EA EUI 89 EI EUI 95
PM2X FOA 22 VFL FP1 SK1 SK2 SK3

 AXS 100 023B EI EUI 89 04B EA EUI 91
PM2X FOA 22 VFL FP1 SK1 SK2 SK3


